
“As unique individuals we do our best at work and play for the love of God and others.”   
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

School Term Dates 2023 – 2024 
 

Autumn 1 
2023 

Monday 4th September INSET DAY 
Tuesday 5th September – Friday 20th October 2023 
 

 Half-term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2023 
 

Autumn 2 
2023 

Monday 30th October INSET DAY 
Tuesday 31st October – Friday 22nd December 2023 
 

 Christmas: Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 
 

Spring 1 
2024 

Monday 8th January – Friday 16th February 2024 

 Half-term: Monday 19th  – Friday 23rd February 2024 
 

Spring 2 
2024 

Monday 26th February – Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

 Easter: Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 
 

Summer 1 
2024 

Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May 2024 
 

 Bank holiday: Monday 6th May 2024 
 

 Half-term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 
 

Summer 2 
2024 

Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July 2024 
*** Please note*** there are 3 INSET days this half-term. One in June and 2 at the end of 
term.  
 Friday 28th June INSET DAY 
Monday 22nd July INSET DAY 
Tuesday 23rd JULY INSET DAY 
 

 
 
 

This calendar is for 195 days this includes 190 teaching days and 5 INSET days. 

 

We have tried to keep as close to the All Hallows and Cheshire East calendars as possible. 

 
Please try to make every effort to arrange your family holidays during the school 

holidays. Term time holidays can lead to unauthorised absences. 
 

September, January, May and June are key assessment times for all children. Absences 

at these times will be particularly disruptive. 


